Surname

Carr

Carr

Carr
Carruth
Carson
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter
Cary
Cauthen
Caylette
Caylette
Chaffin
Chaffin
Chambers
Chance
Chancey
Chancy
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chapman
Cheatham
Cheatham
Cheatham
Cheatham
Coile
Cheatham
Cheatham
Cheatham
Cheely
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cherry
Childs
Childs
Chilivis
Chislom
Christian
Christian

Other names

Florida C., Miss
Thomas

William A.
Charles P.

Calvin A. Jr.
Benjamin

George W.
James

Mary A. and children
Minnie Fannie
Sallie Harris, Mrs.
W.D., Dr.

W.D., Dr.
William M.
Dudley

Montie V., Mrs.
Mary Jane Talmadge, Mrs.
Mary Jane Talmadge, Mrs.
Frances, Antonetta, John, Cynthia
Patience

Mildred

Mary

Robert

John

Alice

C. H.

J.C.

James, Carolyn
Nathalie

Ralph

Sallie

Walter J.

Charlie Douglas
Adaline

Anthony R.
Elizabeth

Jane

James N.

John L.

Laura L.

Mary W.

J. T.

Daisy D.

Frances

John

Lucas

M. L., Mrs.
Maude E.

Paul

William L.

Asaph K.

R.R.

Sarah Helen, Nicolas P.
Appleton

R.F.

R.F.

Box 8

Inclusive
dates
1905-1907
1820-1834
1871-1881
1953-1954
1962-1964
1857
1877-1879
1817
1862-1870
1923
1938-1942
1908
1909-1917
1878-1881
1795-1804
1972-1974
1894-1905
1906-1934
1836-1844
1866-1872
1928-1936
1947-1949
1974-1976
1822
1912-1913
1884-1908
1921
1920-1926
1890-1893
1891-1892
1890-1893
1934-1936
1964
1837-1843
1835-1836
1836-1843
1836-1843
1882-1883
1836-1843
1854-1856
1840
1913-1934
1887-1891
1971-1972
1882
1893
1885-1889
1971-1974
1887-1889
1846
1902
1943
1947-1949
1834-1836
1955-1958
1958-1960

Folder #

Type

Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate

# of sheets

33
17
91
9
50
1

4

1
13
1
55
27
152
4
52
7
159

480
525



